Bingo Daubers
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PROMOTIONAL BINGO DAUBER AVAILABLE IN POPULAR
CORPORATE COLOURS.

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Plastic

0.01Kg

500

5Kg

470x190x290mm

96082000

China



